

SPECIAL CASE NO 13 OF 2023 (43 of 2023)

Present : Sri Ansuman Chattopadhyay J.O.Code No.WB 00820

CNR: WBDDOI-001854-2023

14

05-01-2026

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report.

Ld. P.P. files hajira.

I.O.'s report not yet received.

Received a letter from the DSP(HQ.),D/Dnj. Praying for further time for completing investigation.

Fix.07-03-2026 for I.O.'s report.

Addl. Sess. Judge,1st Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.